PROFILE 100 DN LED (PF1-B)
PAGE 1 of 7
PF1-B | 2019-08
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination Inc 2019    604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE

2  Fixture finish only.
Canopies are standard white.
ORDER GUIDE
7 LENGTH 8 CEILING TYPE 4 9 DRIVER 10 VOLTAGE 11 SUSPENSION
04
06
08
XX
4 ft
6 ft
8 ft
x ft 3
D
G
S
R
Drywall
Grid
Structure
Remote
F1
F2
F3
E1
E2
E3
E4
L1
W1
Non-Dim
0–10 V Dim 3% 120–277 V
0–10 V Dim 3% 347 V (Class 2 control wiring)
eldoLED ECO 0–10 V Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO 0–10 V Dim 0.1%
eldoLED ECO DALI Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO DALI Dim 0.1%
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem (LDE1)
eldoLED DUAL DALI Dynamic White 0.1% 10
M
3
120–277 V
347 V 5
03
06
12
25
≤ 3 ft
≤ 6 ft
≤ 12 ft
≤ 25 ft
3  Specify run length in 2'
nominal increments.
Important: Row lengths cannot
be modified on site (factory
installed endcaps & joiners).
4  Integrated driver with mounting,
power feed, suspension +
canopy, except for remote.
5  347 V Driver for F1/F3.
347 V Transformer & Driver
for E1-4/L1/W1.
OPTIONS CONTROLS
WIRING & EMERGENCY 6 ROW LAYOUT SENSORS & CONTROLLERS DYNAMIC WHITE 10
A
B